QGE Form 278-T (January 2013}
5 CF.R. Pant 2634
U.S. Office of Government Ethics

Executive Branch Personnel PUBLIC FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT:
Periodic Transaction Report

Filer's Name (Print Last, Firsi, and Middle Initial)

Title of Position for Which Filing

Department or Agency

|Pritzker, Penny S. Secretary of Commerce

|Commerce

Skﬁ’l’h,re of the Filer

Date (Month, Day, Year)

Notice of Extension

Certification: | CERTIFY that the statements | have made
- -
Iun this form and any attachments are true, complete, and s 913015 ICheck if granted
correct to the best of my knowledge. i Indicate number of days:
Signature of Intermediate Revncwmg Official (frvqumdbyagcm)) Date {Month, Day, Year) Agency Use Only OGE Use Only
| !
bocd 9/30/15 47/ |SEP 30,2015

Signature of Agency's Fma} Beviewing Officinl

Date (Month, Day, Year)

Comments of ReviewinE’Ol’l‘ieials

f"h I=|

9/30/15

Signature of Rewe Oﬂ” cml at U.S. Office of Government Ethies (if required)

Date (Month, Day, Year)

Digitatty signed by Emory Rounds
DN: c=US, st=District of Columbia, I=Washington, o=Office of
Government Ethics, cn=Emory Rounds, email=earounds@oge.gov

Emory Rounds

Date: 2015.10.01 13:04:11 -04'00'

Transactions

Report any purchase, sale, or exchange by you, your spouse, or dependent child of stocks, bonds, commodity finures, and other securities if the amount of the transaction exceeded $1,000
You do not need to report: (1) mutual funds and other excepted investment funds; (2) certificates of deposit, savings or checking accounts, and money markel accounts; {3) LS, Treasur

ills, notes, and bonds: (4) Thaft Savings Plan accounts, {5) real property. and (6) transactions that are solely by and between you, your spouse. or dependent child
Atansaclion Amount of Transaction (x)
Type (x)
Deadlines Transaction |Notification . :
Y ou must file your report within 30 days of when you receive notification of a Daic Received u 13 . i " | (L glzg| 8
transaction bul not bater than 45 days afler the transaction. These deadlines Ao Day'Yr) |More Than | & 18 .gi=<2l=8lzglzg|s § § 2 § g8z|2: 5
) i : : = Z|=8ls8ls&|8 2 83 slas|a 8 §8 2
o not apply 1o any voluniary additional disclosures vou make. Sce the mstructions 30 Days gl2lelz=l2Els bl ==l == S - - E- =N ]
- al|l=E | x e P R A R A R B A e S
Identification of Assels Apo* slvinlggic s aladlaglazlsaalar|lad|aild i
JEx. |Central Airlines Co. 10/1/12 X X
[Ex. |BMSL Propulsion, Inc. 9/4/12 X X X
! |BoAA 2008-3 6A1 9/25115 X X
2 |cWALT 2005-20CB 4A1 92815 X X
3 |RALI 2004-0516 1A1 91615 X X
4 ICWALT 2005-20CB 4A1 9/29115 X X
8 |CO WHEATLANDS CO MET DIS 911115 X X
8 |PA PENN HILLS SD 9/11/15 X X
! |Ml WYANDOTTE ELEC-A-REF 9/16/15 X X

TTExtensions of the que date should be noted in the T NOICE Of EXtensIon: SCChon OF (s [0,

** This calegory applics only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. i the underlying asset is cither held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse

or chmlcm chilr.ln:ni use the other higher catezories of value, as appropriale




OGE Form 278-T {January 2013)

5 C.F.R. Port 2634

U5, (ffice of Government Ethies

Filer's Name

Penny S. Pritzker

Transactions continued
{Use only if needed)

Page Number

Identification of Assets

Transaction
Date
(Mo Duy/¥r,)

Notification
Received
More Than
30 Days
Apo*

Transaction
Type (x}

Amount of Transaction (x)

Purchase
Sale

0,001 -

Exchange
>

$1,001 -
$15.00) -
$50.000
$50,001 -
S100,000
100,001 -
$250,000
S
$500,000
$500,005 -
$1,000,000
Over

$15,000

2

$1,000,000%*
$1,000,001 -
$5,000,000
$5,000,001 -

CENTRAL PLAIN ENERGY PROJ NEB GAS PROJ REV BDS 2012

9/1/15

>

>

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

* Extenstons of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension” section of this form
** This category applies only 1f the underlymng asset 15 solely that of your spouse or dependent child. IF the underlying asset is esther held by you or juintly held by you with your spouse
or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropnate

$25,000,000
$25,000,001 -
$50,000,000
Over
$50,000.000
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